
FEES ACADEMIC ONLY PROGRAMS 
DAYTIME     EVENING       VANCOUVER         TORONTO    

CANADA
VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL

JAPAN 2021 PRICING

Registration Fee: $200 (non-refundable)

BUSINESS DURATION
WEEKS

LOCATION ENGLISH
LEVEL

COURSE MATERIALS
FEE

TOTAL

Diploma in Business Communication  26  I2  $7020 $600  $7820 

Diploma in International 
Business Management

 26
 48

 
 

I4*  $7020 
 $8100

$810  $8030 
 $9110

*students starting in 2021 require an ILSC Advanced 1 English level (equivalent to TOEFL iBT 80, or IELTS 6.5)

HOSPITALITY
Diploma in Customer Service  26

 48  B4  $7020 
 $8100

$600  $7820 
 $8900

Diploma in Hospitality Operations  26
 48  I3  $7020 

 $8100
$720   $7940 

 $9020
Diploma in Hospitality  
Sales & Marketing  26  

  
I4  $7020 $720  $7940

Diploma in Hospitality Management  48  
 

I3  $13950 $1,440  $15590

DIGITAL MARKETING
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media 
Professional  48  

 
I3  $8100 $950  $9250

Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website 
Management and Design  48  

 
I3  $8100 $950  $9250

NEW IN 2022 Diploma in Digital Marketing 
Professional  72  

 
I3  $9300 $1450  $10950

TESOL
Cambridge TESOL Diploma  8 I3

$2988 
($450 exam fee 

optional)
$250  $3438

TESOL-TKT Certificate  4 I2
$1494

($350 exam fee 
optional)

$125  $1819

TESOL-Young Learners Certificate  4 I2
$1494

 ($125 exam fee 
optional)

$125 + $75 
criminal redord 

check
 $1894

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2021 for start dates in 2021, 2022 & 2023. 
All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). 
The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: O19352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: O19376982302. Greystone College Montréal DLI: O256818010442.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
• Special combo - $190/week for online and Full-Time afternoon (T2) when you combine with a Greystone College program.
• Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time Morning study, and pay the 24+ week price, regardless of the length of 

English studies. 
• For accommodation prices, please check prices and details on the Greystone College pricelist available here. You can also download the Greystone College 

application form here.
• For information about Canada's current entry requirements during COVID-19 and to see our arrival accommodation options visit our website.
*Greystone College Toronto is pausing registration and new starts for most programs in the daytime schedule in 2021, except for the Diploma in Customer Service, the 
Diploma in Customer Service Co-op, and the Certificate in Hospitality Skills Co-op. Daytime program schedules will resume for start dates in 2022.

https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada
https://www.ilsc.com/covid-19-entry-requirements-canada
https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pdf/applications-pricelists/greystone-college-application-form-ca.pdf
https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pdf/applications-pricelists/greystone-college-pricelist-ca.pdf


DAYTIME     EVENING       VANCOUVER         TORONTO         MONTRÉAL   
FEES CO-OP PROGRAMS

CANADA
VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL

JAPAN 2021 PRICING

Registration Fee: $200 (non-refundable)

BUSINESS
DURATION

WEEKS
DURATION

CO-OP
DURATION

TOTAL
LOCATION ENGLISH

LEVEL
COURSE MATERIALS

FEE
TOTAL

Diploma in Business 
Communication

 24
 48

 24
 40

 48
 88

 
 I2  $7020 

 $8100 $600  $7820 
 $8900

Diploma in International 
Business Management

 24
 48

 24
 40

 48
 88

 
   I4*  $7020 

 $8100 $810  $8030 
 $9110

Attestation of College Studies, 
International Business Management

 32
 60

 4
 4

 36
 64  I4*  $7200 

 $8500 $750  $8150 
 $9450

*Students starting in 2021 require an ILSC Advanced 1 English level (equivalent to TOEFL iBT 80, or IELTS 6.5)

HOSPITALITY
Certificate in  
Hospitality Skills  12 + 2 12 26  B4  $4185 $375  $4760

Diploma in Customer  
Service

 24
 48

 24
 40

 48
 88

 
 

B4  $7020 
 $8100 $600  $7820 

 $8900
Diploma in Hospitality 
Operations

 24
 48

 24
 40

 48
 88

 
 

I3  $7020 
 $8100 $720  $7940 

 $9020
Diploma in Hospitality  
Sales & Marketing  24  24  48  

 
I4  $7020 $720  $7940

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management  48  48  96  

 
I3  $13950 $1,440  $15590

DIGITAL MARKETING
Diploma in Digital Marketing: 
Social Media Professional  48 40  88  

 
I3  $8100 $950  $9250

Diploma in Digital Marketing: 
Website Management and Design  48 40  88  

 
I3  $8100 $950  $9250

NEW IN 2022 Diploma in Digital 
Marketing Professional  72 58  130  

 
I3  $9300 $1450  $10950

NEW IN 2022 Attestation of 
College Studies, Digital Marketing 
Professional

 72 4  76  I3  $9300 $1450  $10950

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: O19352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: O19376982302. Greystone College Montréal DLI: O256818010442.

WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2021 
for start dates in 2021, 2022 & 2023. 
All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD). 
The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
• Special combo - $190/week for online and Full-Time afternoon (T2) when you combine with a Greystone College program.
• Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time Morning study, and pay the 24+ week price, regardless of the length of 

English studies. 
• For accommodation prices, please check prices and details on the Greystone College pricelist available here. You can also download the Greystone College 

application form here.
• For information about Canada's current entry requirements during COVID-19 and to see our arrival accommodation options visit our website.
*Greystone College Toronto is pausing registration and new starts for most programs in the daytime schedule in 2021, except for the Diploma in Customer Service, the 
Diploma in Customer Service Co-op, and the Certificate in Hospitality Skills Co-op. Daytime program schedules will resume for start dates in 2022.

https://www.ilsc.com/greystone-college/canada
https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pdf/applications-pricelists/greystone-college-pricelist-ca.pdf
https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pdf/applications-pricelists/greystone-college-application-form-ca.pdf
https://www.ilsc.com/covid-19-entry-requirements-canada

