

## CANADA VANCOUVER I TORONTO I MONTRÉAL

# **JAPAN 2021 PRICING**

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2021 for start dates in 2021, 2022 & 2023. All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

# FEES ACADEMIC ONLY PROGRAMS

Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)

BUSINESS	DURATION WEEKS	LOCATION	ENGLISH LEVEL	COURSE	MATERIALS FEE	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	0 26		12	0 \$7020	\$600	D \$7820
Diploma in International Business Management	D 26 E 48		14*	D \$7020 \$8100	\$810	D \$8030 \$9110

\*students starting in 2021 require an ILSC Advanced 1 English level (equivalent to TOEFL iBT 80, or IELTS 6.5)

#### HOSPITALITY

Diploma in Customer Service	0 26 E 48		B4	D \$7020 \$8100	\$600	D \$7820 S \$8900
Diploma in Hospitality Operations	D 26 E 48		13	D \$7020 \$8100	\$720	D \$7940 \$9020
Diploma in Hospitality Sales & Marketing	0 26		14	0 \$7020	\$720	D \$7940
Diploma in Hospitality Management	0 48		13	0 \$13950	\$1,440	D \$15590
DIGITAL MARKETING						
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	<b>B</b> 48	<b>V</b> B <b>D</b> B	13	<b>G</b> \$8100	\$950	<b>B</b> \$9250
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management and Design	<b>B</b> 48	<b>V</b> B <b>D</b> B	13	<b>B</b> \$8100	\$950	<b>B</b> \$9250
NEW IN 2022 Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	<b>B</b> 72	08	13	<b>B</b> \$9300	\$1450	<b>B</b> \$10950
TESOL						
Cambridge TESOL Diploma	08	٥	13	\$2988 (\$450 exam fee optional)	\$250	<b>B</b> \$3438

		-		optional)		- +0.00
TESOL-TKT Certificate	04	Ø	12	\$1494 (\$350 exam fee optional)	\$125	<b>B</b> \$1819
TESOL-Young Learners Certificate	04	0	12	\$1494 (\$125 exam fee optional)	\$125 + \$75 criminal redord check	<b>E</b> \$1894

### **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

• Special combo - \$190/week for online and Full-Time afternoon (T2) when you combine with a Greystone College program.

• Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time Morning study, and pay the 24+ week price, regardless of the length of English studies.

For accommodation prices, please check prices and details on the Greystone College pricelist available here. You can also download the Greystone College
application form here.

• For information about Canada's current entry requirements during COVID-19 and to see our arrival accommodation options visit our website.

\*Greystone College Toronto is pausing registration and new starts for most programs in the daytime schedule in 2021, except for the Diploma in Customer Service, the Diploma in Customer Service to the Certificate in Hospitality Skills Co-op. Daytime program schedules will resume for start dates in 2022.

## WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.



## CANADA VANCOUVER I TORONTO I MONTRÉAL

# **JAPAN 2021 PRICING**

Fees valid for registrations received by September 30, 2021

for start dates in 2021, 2022 & 2023.

All fees are in Canadia Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

# FEES CO-OP PROGRAMS

Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)

DAYTIME 🕕 EVENING 🕒	VANCOUVER 🔮 TORONTO 🗊		MONTRÉAL 🜑					
BUSINESS	DURATION WEEKS	DURATION CO-OP	DURATION Total	LOCATION	ENGLISH LEVEL	COURSE	MATERIALS Fee	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	0 24 9 48	0 24 9 40	<ul><li>48</li><li>88</li></ul>		12		\$600	D \$7820 \$8900
Diploma in International Business Management	0 24 9 48	0 24 9 40	0 48 88		14*	0 \$7020 \$8100	\$810	D \$8030 \$9110
Attestation of College Studies, International Business Management	0 32 60	<ul><li>● 4</li><li>● 4</li></ul>	0 36 64		14*	0 \$7200 \$8500	\$750	D \$8150 \$9450
*Students starting in 2021 require an ILSC Advanced 1 English level (equivalent to TOEFL iBT 80, or IELTS 6.5								

#### HOSPITALITY

HUSPITALITY								
Certificate in Hospitality Skills	<b>D</b> 12 + 2	12	26		B4	0 \$4185	\$375	0 \$4760
Diploma in Customer Service	0 24 9 48	0 24 <b>3</b> 40	0 48 88		B4	D \$7020 \$8100	\$600	D \$7820 \$8900
Diploma in Hospitality Operations	0 24 9 48	0 24 8 40	<ul><li>48</li><li>88</li></ul>		13	<ul><li>\$7020</li><li>\$8100</li></ul>	\$720	D \$7940 \$9020
Diploma in Hospitality Sales & Marketing	0 24	0 24	0 48		14	0 \$7020	\$720	0 \$7940
Diploma in Hospitality Management	0 48	0 48	0 96		13	0 \$13950	\$1,440	0 \$15590
DIGITAL MARKETING								
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	<b>G</b> 48	40	<b>B</b> 88		13	<b>G</b> \$8100	\$950	<b>()</b> \$9250
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management and Design	<b>3</b> 48	40	<b>B</b> 88		13	<b>G</b> \$8100	\$950	<b>()</b> \$9250
NEW IN 2022 Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	<b>3</b> 72	58	<b>3</b> 130	00	13	<b>B</b> \$9300	\$1450	<b>()</b> \$10950
NEW IN 2022 Attestation of College Studies, Digital Marketing Professional	<b>G</b> 72	4	<b>G</b> 76	•	13	<b>B</b> \$9300	\$1450	<b>B</b> \$10950

#### **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

• Special combo - \$190/week for online and Full-Time afternoon (T2) when you combine with a Greystone College program.

Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time Morning study, and pay the 24+ week price, regardless of the length of English studies.

For accommodation prices, please check prices and details on the Greystone College pricelist available here. You can also download the Greystone College
application form here.

For information about Canada's current entry requirements during COVID-19 and to see our arrival accommodation options visit our website.

\*Greystone College Toronto is pausing registration and new starts for most programs in the daytime schedule in 2021, except for the Diploma in Customer Service, the Diploma in Customer Service Co-op, and the Certificate in Hospitality Skills Co-op. Daytime program schedules will resume for start dates in 2022.

### WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.